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PRECINCTS COUNTED rcF 29)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE

Vote for not more than 1

CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS (REP).

DAVID WENDT (DEM).

JOHN V. LOVE (LIB)
t^JRITE - IN.

Over Votes
LJnder Votes

Total

GOVERNOR

Vote for not more than 1

MATT MEAD (REP)

LESLIE PETERSEN (DEM)

MIKE WHEELER (LIB)
WRITE- IN.

0ver Votes
Ljnder Votes

Total

SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote for not more than i
MX MXFIELD (REP)

ANDREW SII4ONS (DEM)

CANDICE DE LMT (LIB)
I4RITE- IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

STATE AUDITOR

Vote for not more than 1

CYNTHIA CLOUD (REP)

I'IRITE - IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

STATE TREASURER

Vote for not more than 1

JOE MEYER (REP)

I^IRITE - IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

29

066

585

108

871"

42L
25

10

150

L6,
11, 68.72

28.27
.L4
.03

2.85

80.74
L2.43

.55

.15

7L.75
15.65
2.50
9.18

.03

.90

8, 312

i,813
290

1.063
3

104

11,585

73.16
6.70

.03
20.r2

PARK COUNTY V'IYOMING

2O1O GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2OIO

VOTES PERCENT

100.00

72.L!

STATE SUPT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Vote for not more than 1

CINDY HILL (REP)

MIKE MSSIE (DEM).

WRITE.IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

STATE SENATOR SENATE DISTRICT 19

Vote for not more than 1

R. MY PETERSON (REP)

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 24

Vote for not more than 1

SAM KRONE (REP)

VERNEL C. GAIL (LIB).
WRITE- IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 25

Vote for not more than 1

DAVE BONNER (REP).

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

ljnder Votes
Total

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 26

Vote for not more than 1

ELAINE D. HARVEY (REP)

IIRITE- I N .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 50

Vote for not more than 1

PAT CHILDERS (REP)

IIRITE-IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL45 PAGE OO1

VOTES PERCENT

2,822 83.27
.77
.03

15. 93

7

3

96L
275

16

3

330
585119

1

78.62
16. 15

3 .63
.22
.09

1..29

9

1

26
1

540

3893

11,585

5

0

9

103

103

1

736
1994

3,227
497
22

6
245

3,997

2,404
220

1

661

3.286

6. 13

11

8L.22
12.50
3.7r

.09

.01
2.48

,409
,448
430

10

1

287
.585

888
55

3

639

585

9,874
98

1

L,6L2
11,585

85.23
.85
.01

13 .91

85.35
.47
.03

14. 15

8.74

4t
85

89 86
4

3 ,3599
80.00
2.45

.02
L7.53

1

11
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Vote for not more than 3

TIM FRENCH (REP) .

LOREN M. GROSSKOPF (REP)

JOE TILDEN (REP)

FAITH WICKS (DEM).

PENNY A. GAIL (LIB)

WRITE- IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

COUNTY CORONER

Vote for not more than 1

TIM POWER (REP)

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

COUNTY ATTORNEY

Vote for not more than 1

BRYAN A. SKORIC (REP)

WRITE. IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

COUNTY SHERIFF

Vote for not nore than 1

SCOTT A. STEWARD (REP)

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

COUNTY CLERK

Vote for not more than 1

JERRI TORCZON (REP) .

KELLY JENSEN (DEM)

WRITE. IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

COUNTY TREASURER

Vote for not more than 1

BARBAM A. POLEY (REP)

WRITE.IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

6.803
2,439

4

2,339
11,585

58.72
2t.05

.03
?0.19

PARK COUNTY I,JYOMING

2O1O GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2. 2OIO

VOTES PERCENT

86.29
.37

13 .34

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Vote for not more than 1

PAT MEYER (REP)

WRITE-IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT

Vote for not more than 1

JOYCE BOYER (REP).

h/RITE. IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

Chief Justice
Vote for not more than 1

YES

N0.

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

Supreme Court Justice
Vote for not more than 1

YES

N0.

0ver Votes
Ljnder Votes

Total

JUDGE A OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 1

YES

N0.

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

Fifth Judicial Circuit Judge

Vote for not more than 1

YES

N0.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

REPORT-E145 PAGE OO2

VOTES PERCENT

Y 608
51

0

926
585

764
48

1

772

585

79t
540

4
250
585

7 ,077
2 ,388

3

2.117
11,585

82.93
.44

L6.62

20.75
22.74
22.72

6 .88
6. 84

.50

.22
19.36

7.210
7,903
7 ,896
2,392
2,377

L73
75

6,729
34,755

997
43

0

545

585

9

1,
11,

1

11

2.
11,

84.28
.4L
.01

15. 30

9

1

1
6
2

s8.62
2L.92

.03
19.42

61.09
20.61

.03
18.27

62.45
2L.70

.03
t5.82

9,604
L25

2

1 ,854
11,585

82.90
1.08

.02
16. 00

9,796
165

2

t,622
11,585

84. 56
t.42

.02
14.00

1

11

61.33
35. 95

.16

.04
2.5L

105

165

L9

5

291
585

834
60

3

688

585

7

4

11

9

7

2

235
514

J
833

585

1

11

84.89
.52
.03

L4.57
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Fifth Judicial Circu'it Judge 2
Vote for not more than 1

YES

N0.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

MAYOR TOI/JN OF FMNNIE

Vote for not rnore than 1

JACK CORDNER

JERRY DART .

WRITE.IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

MYOR TOHN OF MEETEETSE

Vote for not more than 1

J. ANDY ABBOTT.

WRITE.IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CITY COUNCILMEMBER CODY WARD 1

Vote for not more than 1

DONNY D. ANDERSON.

JONA VANATA.

WRITE - IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CITY COUNCILMEMBER CODY WARD 2

Vote for not more than 1

BRYAN EDWARDS .

PAUL E. MNKIN.
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

CITY COUNCILMEMBER CODY WARD 3

Vote for not more than 1

STAN t,lOLZ

I^JRITE - IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

PARK COUNTY WYOMING

2O1O GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2OIO

VOTES PERCENT
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6,759
2.263

2

2.56L
11,585

58.34
19. 53

.02
22.L\

436
8

0

104

548

t76
491

1

1

84
753

308
228

7

2

33
578

79.56
L.46

18.98

53.10
4L.23

.23

.08
5.37

48.82
36.42

.26

3

5

1

0

0

9

702
545

3

1

7l
L.322

559

4L7

3

0

t66
1,145

1,185
11

0

235
1 ,431

33.33
55.56
11.11

CITY COUNCILMEMBER POWELL WARD 1

Vote for not more than 1

STEVE SCOTT.

t{RITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CITY COUNCILMEMBER POI,IELL WARD 2

Vote for not more than 1

MRK S. SENN

JOHN F. WETZEL.

l^IRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CITY COUNCILMEMBER POI,IELL WARD 3

Vote for not more than 1

MYRON HENY .

TIMOTHY A. SAPP

l,lRITE - IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

37
2t

23

65
.13
.13

11.16

r32
20

0

22

174

75 .86
LL.49

53.29
39.45
l.2l

.35
5.71

t2.64

14. 50

TOWN COUNCILMEMBERS TOWN OF FRANNIE

Vote for not more than 2

JAMES BEARD.

RICHARD KELLY .

MRTY E. ROEDEL

KEITH R. SAUNDERS.

t'IRITE- IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

TOWN COUNCILMEMBERS TOt,lN OF MEETEETSE

Vote for not more than 2

KIRK BENNETT

SHARON L. FECH.

RON KINGSTON

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

NORTHWEST COLLEGE TRUSTEE SUBDISTRICT B CODY

Vote for not more than 1

JOHN O. HOUSEL. 5'064

!',RITE-IN. 95

Over Votes 1

Under Votes l'642
Total 6'802

4 22.22
3 16.67
5 27.78
5 27 .78
0

0

1 5.56
18

82.81.
.77

22.99
30.17
31 .90

1.44
.57

t2.93

80
105

111

5

2

45
348

74.45
1.40

.01
24.L4

L6.42
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NORTHWEST COLLEGE TRUSTEE SUBDISTRICT A POI,IELL

Vote for not more than 2

CAROLYN DANKO . 2

KIM DILLIVAN
RICK LAPLANTE . 1

SHAREA LINDAE MOAN.RENAUD .

JIM VOGT. 1

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes 1

Total 8

PARK COUNTY WYOMING

2O1O GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, ?OLO

VOTES PERCENT
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20

13

18

2

0

31

84

090 24.60
820 9.65
7L6 20.20
181 2.L3
674 19.70
65 .77
68 .80

882 22.L5
496

SCHOOL TRUSTEE AREA E

Vote for not more than
DIANA S. BALLINGER

PAUL RASMUSSEN.

KOLEEN SPONSEL.

WRITE. IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

SCHOOL TRUSTEE AREA A

Vote for not more than
JOAN M. ZIER
WRITE- IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

SCHOOL TRUSTEE AREA E

Vote for not nore than
BRETT CROSBY

I'IRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

SCHOOL TRUSTEE AREA C

Vote for not more than
TRICIA DESPAIN MGARD

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

under Votes
Total

AT.LARGE

2

DEAVER.FMNNIE
1

AT.LARGE

1

BURLINGTON

1

23.81
15.48
2L.43
2.38

SCHOOL TRUSTEE PARK CO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 2

DAVID BEER .

BOB CRUM.

LINDA ORRELL

TERRI M. SPORKIN .

!'IRITE - IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

16

16.83
24.46
28.64
t2.53
5.49

.24
11 .81

L41.

205
240
105

46
2

99
838

40

0

0

2

42

27 64.29
r 2.38
0

t4 33.33
42

36. 90

95.24

4.76

66.67
7.L4

26.19

66.67
4.76

28.57

28

3

0

11

42SCHOOL TRUSTEE PARK CO SCHOOL DISTRICT 6

Vote for not more than 3

SHAWNA CHANDLER

LISA A. CONSTANTINE .

VERNEL C. GAIL.

DOSSIE OVERFIELD .

BMDLEY PAYNE .

JONI SEUFERER .

WRITE - IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

DISTRICT 1

1 ,817
140

800

350

666
110

48
93

382
406

759
400

268
118

113

0

334
992

8. 90

10.49
8 .82

L6.42
13.06
5.44

.24

.46
36. 18

37 .28

2

1

3

2

1

SCHOOL TRUSTEE PARK CO SCHOOL

Vote for not more than 4

GREG BORCHER

DEE HENY.

TMCE R. PAUL .

PATTY WURZEL

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

7

20

6

16

2

2

2

3

t6.24
L4.t2
13 .35
18.35

.67

SCHOOL TRUSTEE AREA D COVILEY

Vote for not more than 1

DAVID R. MONK .

WRITE-IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

28
2

0

L2

42
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CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not tnore than 1

MCK H. FROST .

WRITE.IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not more than 1

GEORGE TMCY RENNER .

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

PARK COUNTY WYOMING

2O1O GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2. 2OIO

VOTES PERCENT
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VOTES PERCENT

AT LARGE PObJELL- CLqRKS
HOSPITAL TRUSTEE . AT LARGE WEST PARK HOSPITAL

Vote for not more than 4

DOMLD H. BENTZEN.

ADAIR M. BOWLBY

MICHAEL G. BREE

GMHAM JACKSON.

JEFF PARSONS

CAROL LEA ROBERTS.

A. PEGGY ROHRBACH.

WRITE- IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total 28,896

HOSPITAL TRUSTEE - AT LARGE POWELL HOSPITAL

Vote for not rnore than 4

JAMES BEUKELMAN 2'554
RENEE HUMPHRIES 2'072

SHAREA LINDAE MOAN-RENAUD . 1,051

WRITE-IN. L.652

0ver Votes 4

under votes 8'547
Total 15'880

HOSPITAL TRUSTEE - AT LARGE PO}IELL HOSPITAL

Vote for not more than 1

LARRY D. PARKER

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

79.45
.38

20.18

7. 03

10.90
8. 19

9.89
10.11
8. 53

9.56
.34
.18

35.27

2,032
3,149
2.366
2,857
2,92r
2,466
2,763

98
52

t0,t92

16. 08
i3.05
6.62

10 .40
.03

53 .82

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

FORK

Vote for not nore than 1

KENNETH E. BORCHER

IIRITE- IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not more than 1

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not rnore than 1

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

RUML MEETEETSE

.92

.0

. 327

. 4t9

. RUML CODY

3 ,355
1.6

0

852
4,223

61.6

0

6.253
6,869

8.97

91.03

21..96

78.04

2 890 72.80
63 1.59
1 .03

016 25.59
970

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not more than 1

REGAN R. SMITH.

WRITE- IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

RUML POI^IELL- CLARKS FORK

. 3,372 79.85

. 23 .54

.0

. 828 19.61

. 4.223
1

3

AT LARGE CODY

. 5,359

.50

.2

. 1,458

. 6,869

6.31
6. 31

6. 3i
10.36
7.21

tr.71.

78.02
.73
.03

2L.23

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISORS

Vote for not more than 3

DAVID C. ADAMS.

TOM CAMPBELL

DAVE EDMISTON .

BOB LUCAS

SCOTT PIERSON .

SANDY SHUPTRINE

WRITE. IN .

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not more than 1

ROY R. HOLM.

I,JRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

- RUML TETON

URBAN CODY

1.4

t4
L4

23

16

26

0
il

115

222

059

38
0

772

869

51.80
AT LARGE MEETEETSE

274
24

0

r21
4t9

65 .39
5.73

28.88

73.65
.55

25. 80

5

1

6
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CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not more than 1

CLAM M. YETTER

I'IRITE'IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR

Vote for not more than 1

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

PARK COUNTY I^IYOMING

2O1O GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2O1O
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POWELL FIRE PROTECTION DIST 1 DISTRICT DIRECTOR 5

Vote for not nore than 1

SCSTT HgRTgN L76

KELLY SPTERING. 220

WRITE-IN. 3

0ver Votes 4

Under Votes 79

Total 482

MEETEETSE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Vote for not more than 2

WAYNE PorAS' 355

LARRy F. MNKINE . 330

IIRITE- IN . 4

0ver Votes 2

Under Votes 147

Total 838

CLARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Vote for not more than 2

PAUL BURLING

LARRY DENNEY

LLOYD E. THIEL.
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

DEAVER-FMNNIE FIRE PROTECTION DIST 5 DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Vote for not more than 1

DIANA BALLINGER 7 2L.2I
DAN ZI,JEMER . 23 69.70

WRITE-IN. O

0ver Votes 2 6.06

Under Votes 1 3.03

Total 33

VOTES PERCENT

URBAN MEETEETSE

16. 95

- URBAN POWELL- CLARKS FORK

466 11.03
0

3.757 88.97
4,223

77 .34

22.66

80.36
t.22

18.41

342
6

0

7t
4L9

8L.62
1..43

36. 51

45.64
.62
.83

16.39

42.36
39.38

.48

.24
L7.54

26.52
34.2L
20.65

.20

.81
t7 .6L

CODY FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 DISTRICT DIRECTOR 1

Vote for not more than 1

RgN HrLL. 520

DAREN J' SINGER 351

I^JRITE-IN. 6

0ver Votes 4

Under Votes 224

Total 1,105

CODY FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 DISTRICT DIRECTOR 3

Vote for not more than 1

FSRREST R. ALLEN . 645

WRITE.IN. O

Over Votes 0

Under Votes 189

Total 834

POWELL FIRE PROTECTION DIST 1 DISTRICT DIRECTOR 1

Vote for not more than 1

T.J. BELL

WRITE. IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

POI.JELL FIRE PROTECTION DIST 1 DISTRICT DIRECTOR 3

Vote for not more than 1

6EMLD 'BEAR" MAy. 2L6

KyLE 14. NrX. i39
I^JRITE-IN. 1

0ver Votes 0

Under Votes 7I
Total 427

47 .06
3t.76

.54

.36
20.27

131

L69
L02

1

4

87
494

1. 510

23

0

346
8791

CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES BENNETT BUTTES

Vote for not more than 3

BARBAM J. BUNN

JUANITA M. MOORE .

WRITE.IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

t78
L77

95

0

29t
741.

24.02
23.89
12.82

39.2750.59
32.55

.23

t6.63
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CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES CROWN HILL

Vote for not more than 3

CLARENCE ANDERSON.

JAMES BEAVERS .

JOHN KARST .

WRITE - IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES DEAVER

Vote for not more than 3

GARY PATTERSON.

LAMOINE SORENSON .

FRED WAMBEKE

t^JRITE - IN .

0ver Votes
Under Votes

Total

CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES MEETEETSE

Vote for not more than 3

BYRON B. BENNETT .

KIM M. FLOM.

ANGIE JOHNSON .

l,lRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES RIVERSIDE

Vote for not more than 3

CINDI DURM .

TIM GOOD.

LISA MORGAN.

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES MEETEETSE

Vote for not more than 1

HAYES C. RANDOL

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

PARK COUNTY I^IYOMING

2O1O GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2OLO

VOTES PERCENT

1.6.67

3,510 18. 34
2L.93
18. 17

.22

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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VOTES PERCENT

2

2

2

25.40
27.78
30.16

425
706
685

56

3

909
784

32

35
38

0

0

2L

L26

280
324
328

15

0

310

3,
11,

20.58
22.96
22.79

.48

.03
33.17

22.28
25.78
26.09
f.i9

24.66

MUSEUM TRUSTEES MEETEETSE MUSEUM

Vote for not more than 3

E. ANN LAWLER .

YVONNE RENNER .

WRITE-IN.
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

CODY CONSERVATION DIST

Vote for not more than 1

FOR the Conservation District Tax

AGAINST the Conservation Distnict
0ver Votes

Under Votes
Total

23.63
25.62
8. 19

42.56

297

322

103

U

535

257I

FMNNIE
1,954
4,510

0

405

6,869

28.45
65.66

s.90

L,257

964,t
3,477

42

0

7.9t2
L9,r37

41.34

334
2

0

83
419

79.7L
.48

19.81


